AVELEY PRIMARY SCHOOL

26019

Aveley Primary School
8 BOLERO ROAD , AVELEY

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Girls All Seasons Uniform

POLO POLO WITH CREST
DRESS: CHECK DRESS WITH CREST
TRACKPANTS: MAROON FLEECY

TRACKPANTS: MAROGN 'BBT' FLEECY

ZIP JACKET MAROON FLEECE ZIP UP JACKET
JACKET MAROON WET WEATHER JACKET
SKORTS: MAROON SKORTS

Boys All Seasons Uniform

POLO POLO WITH CREST
TRACKPANTS: MAROON 'BBT' FLEECY
TRACKPANTS: MAROON FLEECY

JACKET ZIP FLEECE MAROON JACKET WITH CREST
JACKET MAROON WET WEATHER JACKET
SHORTS: MAROON 'BLOCKERS'

Sports Uniform

SHORTS MARQON MESH SHORTS

POLO GREEN -ORION

POLO GOLD-PEGASUS

POLO ROYAL-AQUILA

POLO RED-PHOENIX

Accessories

BACKPACK: MAROON KINDY BACKPACK

BACKPACK: LARGE MARDON BACKPACK

LIBRARY BAG: MAROON WITH CREST

DUFFLE BAG MAROON DUFFLE BAG WITH CREST-NEW
HAT MAROON WITH CREST

TIGHTS: GREY 'BECKY' TIGHTS

SOCK: WHITE ANKLE

SOCKS: WHITE DELIGHT BEARE & LEY

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

The Shops at Ellenbrook Please shop instore ot
LOWES
Shop 70/71, 204 The Promenade, Corner will pay o commission
Pinaster Parade, WA 6069 to the school en
(0B) 62967487 | every item of school
WES Zk - uniform sold in our
or online at local store.
ZE ﬁ—‘" www.|lowesschoolwear.com.au 5
et WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,

RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.
For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au

$35.95
$51.99
From $29.95
$19.95
$49.95
$49.85
$26.95

$35.95
$19.95
From $29.95
$49.95
$49.95
From $24.95

$24.95
From $27.95
From §27.95
From $27.95
From %27.95

From %51.95
From $51.95
$12.99

519,95

£16.95

$12.95

£5.95

£5.95

04/11/2019 02:02:57 AM



