AVELEY PRIMARY SCHOOL



Aveley Primary School 8 BOLERO ROAD, AVELEY

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Girle	ΔH	Seasons	Uniform
GILIS	AII	seasons	unitorm

POL	0	POLO WITH CREST		\$35.95
DRE	SS:	CHECK DRESS WITH CREST		\$51.99
TRA	CKPANTS:	MAROON FLEECY	From	\$29.95
TRA	CKPANTS:	MAROON 'BBT' FLEECY		\$19.95
ZIP J	ACKET	MAROON FLEECE ZIP UP JACKET		\$49.95
JACK	ET	MAROON WET WEATHER JACKET		\$49.95
SKO	RTS:	MAROON SKORTS		\$26.95
Boy	ys All Seasons (Uniform		
POL	0	POLO WITH CREST		\$35.95

FOLO	FOLO WITH CREST		\$30.90
TRACKPANTS:	MAROON 'BBT' FLEECY		\$19.95
TRACKPANTS:	MAROON FLEECY	From	\$29.95
JACKET	ZIP FLEECE MAROON JACKET WITH CREST		\$49.95
JACKET	MAROON WET WEATHER JACKET		\$49.95
SHORTS:	MAROON 'BLOCKERS'	From	\$24.95

Sports Uniform

SHORTS	MAROON MESH SHORTS		\$24.95
POLO	GREEN -ORION	From	\$27.95
POLO	GOLD-PEGASUS	From	\$27.95
POLO	ROYAL-AQUILA	From	\$27.95
POLO	RED-PHOENIX	From	\$27.95

Accessories

BACKPACK:	MAROON KINDY BACKPACK	From	\$51.95
BACKPACK:	LARGE MAROON BACKPACK	From	\$51.95
LIBRARY BAG:	MAROON WITH CREST		\$12.99
DUFFLE BAG	MAROON DUFFLE BAG WITH CREST-NEW		\$19.95
HAT:	MAROON WITH CREST		\$16.95
TIGHTS:	GREY 'BECKY' TIGHTS		\$12.95
SOCK:	WHITE ANKLE		\$5.95
SOCKS:	WHITE DELIGHT BEARE & LEY		\$5.95

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

The Shops at Ellenbrook

Shop 70/71, 204 The Promenade, Corner Pinaster Parade, WA 6069 (08) 62967487



LOWES
will pay a commission
to the school on
every item of school
uniform sold in our
local store.



WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au